MS SERIES
Lead Screw Linear Slides
The MS Series Linear Slides are designed to fit the needs of customers who require a compact structure. They
offer many advantages such as ease of integration, small size, quiet operation, stable product quality, and
low cost, providing high performance in an easy to integrate linear slide.
     •  Three motor frame size options: NEMA 11, 14, 17
     •  Each size of Linear Slides has a variety of lead options.
     •  Each size of Linear Slides has encoder and brake options.

Actuator Series
Stroke Options (mm)
Nut Type Code
Lead Code
Motor Options
Additional Options Code
Outlet Direction Code
Screw Type Code
 Code Screw Type
L Lead screws
 Code Nut Code Mating Screw
1 Standard Nut
Lead screws
2 Anti-
Backlash Nut
 Code Custom Type
00 Standard Code
XX Special Custom Code
For customization, please
contact the manufacturer
The standard configuration is the standard nut,
any anti-backlash customization,
please contact the manufacturer
For customization, please
contact the manufacturer
The above is the standard optional lead
If you need to customize please
contact the manufacturer
###  Options: 30, 60, 90, 120
 Code Lead
mm Screw Type
AH 1
Lead screwsAE 3
AB 6.35
AC 12.7
The standard outlet direction is from top side, any outlet
direction customization please contact the manufacturer
The standard models have no additional options, any additional
customization please contact the manufacturer
Special Custom
Type Code
6		  PBC Linear® 2D/3D CAD downloads at pbclinear.com • +1.800.962.8979 for more information
MS28 Series
Technical Parameters
Actuator
Series
MAX Stroke
(mm) Guide Wide
(mm)
Repeat Accuracy
(mm) Lead Code Lead
(mm)
MAX speed
(mm/s)
MAX Load (Kg)
Motor: LE172S
Horizontal Vertical
MS28 120 12
Standard Nut
±0.05
Anti-Backlash Nut
±0.02
AH 1 10 3 2
AE 3 30 3 2
AB 6.35 63.5 1.8 1.2
AC 12.7 127 1 0.6
Standard Trip (mm) 30 60 90 120
N 3 5 6 7
L1 (mm) 106 136 166 196
L2 (mm) 145.6 175.6 205.6 235.6
Weight (Kg) 0.2 0.27 0.35 0.42
Dimensional Information UNIT: mm
Encoder/brake are additional options for manufactured motors
Note: The standard does not have a sensor by default. The effective stroke should be
reduced by 5 mm when installing one sensor. A maximum of two sensors can be installed.
Engineer ing Your L inear  Mot ion S o lu t ions    pbclinear.com                  7
• Integrated design, easy installation
• Small size, width 36 mm
• Anti-Backlash technology, high repeatability
MS35 Series
Ordering Information
MS35   –   3C2   0   T   –   L   AE   1   –   XX   –   00
 Code Mating Motor
MS35 NEMA14
 Code Motor Length
MAX (mm)
3C2 36 (LE143S)
 Code Additional
Options
0
B
No Additional
Brake
E Encoder
 Code Outlet Direction
T Top
B Bottom
L Left
R Right
Actuator Series
Stroke Options (mm)
Nut Type Code
Lead Code
Motor Options
Additional Options Code
Outlet Direction Code
Screw Type Code
 Code Screw Type
L Lead screws
 Code Nut Code Mating Screw
1 Standard Nut
Lead screws
2 Anti-
Backlash Nut
 Code Custom Type
00 Standard Code
XX Special Custom Code
For customization, please
contact the manufacturer
The standard configuration is the standard nut,
any anti-backlash customization,
please contact the manufacturer
For customization, please
contact the manufacturer
The above is the standard optional lead
If you need to customize please
contact the manufacturer
###  Options: 50, 100, 150
 Code Lead
mm Screw Type
AH 1
Lead screwsAE 3
AB 6.35
AC 12.7
The standard outlet direction is from top side, any outlet
direction customization please contact the manufacturer
The standard models have no additional options, any additional
customization please contact the manufacturer
Special Custom
Type Code
8		  PBC Linear® 2D/3D CAD downloads at pbclinear.com • +1.800.962.8979 for more information
MS35 Series
Technical Parameters
Actuator
Series
MAX Stroke
(mm) Guide Wide
(mm)
Repeat Accuracy
(mm) Lead Code Lead
(mm)
MAX speed
(mm/s)
MAX Load (Kg)
Motor: LE172S
Horizontal Vertical
MS35 150 15
Standard Nut
±0.05
Anti-Backlash Nut
±0.02
AH 1 10 5 3
AE 3 30 5 3
AB 6.35 63.5 4.5 3
AC 12.7 127 2.4 1.6
Standard Trip (mm) 50 100 150
N 3 4 5
L1 (mm) 140 190 240
L2 (mm) 182.6 232.6 282.6
Weight (Kg) 0.4 0.6 0.8
Dimensional Information UNIT: mm
Encoder/brake are additional options for manufactured motors
Note: The standard does not have a sensor by default. The effective stroke should be
reduced by 5 mm when installing one sensor. A maximum of two sensors can be installed.
Engineer ing Your L inear  Mot ion S o lu t ions    pbclinear.com                  9
• Integrated design, easy installation
• Small size, width 42 mm
• Anti-Backlash technology, high repeatability
MS42 Series
Ordering Information
MS42   –   3A1   0   T   –   L   AR   1   –   XX   –   00
 Code Mating Motor
MS42 NEMA17
 Code Motor Length
MAX (mm)
3A1 39.8 (LE172S)
 Code Additional
Options
0
B
No Additional
Brake
E Encoder
 Code Outlet Direction
T Top
B Bottom
L Left
R Right
Actuator Series
Stroke Options (mm)
Nut Type Code
Lead Code
Motor Options
Additional Options Code
Outlet Direction Code
Screw Type Code
 Code Screw Type
L Lead screws
 Code Nut Code Mating Screw
1 Standard Nut
Lead screws
2 Anti-
Backlash Nut
 Code Custom Type
00 Standard Code
XX Special Custom Code
For customization, please
contact the manufacturer
The standard configuration is the standard nut,
any anti-backlash customization,
please contact the manufacturer
For customization, please
contact the manufacturer
The above is the standard optional lead
If you need to customize please
contact the manufacturer
###  Options: 50, 100, 150
 Code Lead
mm Screw Type
CG 1.25
Lead screwsAR 4
BH 8
BX 10.5
The standard outlet direction is from top side, any outlet
direction customization please contact the manufacturer
The standard models have no additional options, any additional
customization please contact the manufacturer
Special Custom
Type Code
10		  PBC Linear® 2D/3D CAD downloads at pbclinear.com • +1.800.962.8979 for more information
MS42 Series
Technical Parameters
Actuator
Series
MAX Stroke
(mm) Guide Wide
(mm)
Repeat Accuracy
(mm) Lead Code Lead
(mm)
MAX speed
(mm/s)
MAX Load (Kg)
Motor: LE172S
Horizontal Vertical
MS42 200 15
Standard Nut
±0.05
Anti-Backlash Nut
±0.02
CG 1.25 12.5 5 3
AR 4 40 5 3
BH 8 80 5 3
BX 10.5 105 5 3
Standard Trip (mm) 50 100 150 200
N 3 4 6 7
L1 (mm) 155 205 255 305
L2 (mm) 202.3 252.3 302.3 352.3
Weight (Kg) 0.8 0.85 0.9 1
Dimensional Information UNIT: mm
Encoder/brake are additional options for manufactured motors
Note: The standard does not have a sensor by default. The effective stroke should be
reduced by 5 mm when installing one sensor. A maximum of two sensors can be installed.
Engineer ing Your L inear  Mot ion S o lu t ions    pbclinear.com                  11
Installation Instructions
Sensor Options (Order Separately)
Installation Tools:
• Hex Key Wrench M3
Mounting:
The sensor mounting holes have been
reserved on the side of the linear module.
Please install the sensor according to
the picture here.
Note: The MS series have sensor
mounting holes on the double side
Accessories
Package
12		  PBC Linear® 2D/3D CAD downloads at pbclinear.com • +1.800.962.8979 for more information
Engineer ing Your L inear  Mot ion S o lu t ions    pbclinear.com                  13
PBC Linear has a Wide Range of
Products to Fit Your Needs
PBC offers many sliding/rolling element bearing product lines.
PBC also offers a full line of Mechatronics products
for those wanting an assembled solution
Additional Application Specific Technologies